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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 2

Straight Outta 'Tilly 127 S Dirty Ratz 108
Gang Green 91 VS G-Men 122
TigerSharks 64 VS Un-Natural Disasters 104
Brewskies 107 Vs Geminis 60
The FN Men 43 VS Guidos Gang 61
SteelRazor 139 Vs New Start Neff 117
Brewskies 107 VS League Average 95
SteelRazor 139 VS League Average 95
The FN Men 43 VS League Average 95
Straight Outta 'Tilly 127 Vs League Average 95
Guidos Gang 61 S League Average 95
Gang Green 91 VS League Average 95
Geminis 60 VS League Average 95
TigerSharks 64 Vs League Average 95
G-Men 122 VS League Average 95
Dirty Ratz 108 VS League Average 95
New Start Neff 117 VS League Average 95
Un-Natural Disasters 104 Vs League Average 95

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 3

Gang Green 124 VS TigerSharks 139
Straight Outta 'Tilly 145 Vs Un-Natural Disasters 144
Dirty Ratz 88 VS New Start Neff 125
Brewskies 103 Vs G-Men 122
The FN Men 110 Vs Geminis 141
SteelRazor 140 Vs Guidos Gang 135
Brewskies 103 VS League Average 126
SteelRazor 140 VS League Average 126
The FN Men 110 Vs League Average 126
Straight Outta 'Tilly 145 Vs League Average 126
Guidos Gang 135 VS League Average 126
Gang Green 124 VS League Average 126
Geminis 141 Vs League Average 126
TigerSharks 139 Vs League Average 126
G-Men 122 Vs League Average 126
Dirty Ratz 88 VS League Average 126
New Start Neff 125 Vs League Average 126
Un-Natural Disasters 144 Vs League Average 126

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 4

Gang Green 96 Vs Dirty Ratz 114
Brewskies 69 Vs SteelRazor 52
TigerSharks 129 VS New Start Neff 65
The FN Men 134 Vs Straight Outta 'Tilly 94
Guidos Gang 89 VS G-Men 73
Geminis 84 Vs Un-Natural Disasters 92
Brewskies 69 VS League Average 91
SteelRazor 52 VS League Average 91
The FN Men 134 VS League Average 91
Straight Outta 'Tilly 94 Vs League Average 91
Guidos Gang 89 VS League Average 91
Gang Green 96 VS League Average 91
Geminis 84 Vs League Average 91
TigerSharks 129 Vs League Average 91
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G-Men

Dirty Ratz

New Start Neff
Un-Natural Disasters

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 5
Straight Outta 'Tilly
Gang Green
Brewskies

Dirty Ratz

Geminis

SteelRazor
Brewskies
SteelRazor

The FN Men
Straight Outta 'Tilly
Guidos Gang

Gang Green
Geminis
TigerSharks

G-Men

Dirty Ratz

New Start Neff
Un-Natural Disasters

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 6
Gang Green
Brewskies
TigerSharks

The FN Men
Geminis

SteelRazor
Brewskies
SteelRazor

The FN Men
Straight Outta 'Tilly
Guidos Gang

Gang Green
Geminis
TigerSharks

G-Men

Dirty Ratz

New Start Neff
Un-Natural Disasters

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 7
Straight Outta 'Tilly

Gang Green

Brewskies

The FN Men

Guidos Gang

SteelRazor

Brewskies

SteelRazor

The FN Men

73
114
65
92

134
70
137
122
79
117
137
117
119
134
88
70
79
120
62
122
123
93

128
100
155
99
66
102
100
102
99
104
85
128
66
155
90
124
131
60

104
128
153
99
118
78
153
78
99

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average

G-Men
New Start Neff
The FN Men

Un-Natural Disasters

TigerSharks
Guidos Gang
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average

Dirty Ratz

Straight Outta 'Tilly
Un-Natural Disasters

Guidos Gang
New Start Neff
G-Men

League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average

Dirty Ratz
New Start Neff

Un-Natural Disasters

G-Men

Geminis
TigerSharks
League Average
League Average
League Average
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91
91
91
91

62
123
119

93
120

88
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105

124
104

60

85
131

90
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104

84
71
121
58
80
93
99
99
99
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Straight Outta 'Tilly
Guidos Gang

Gang Green
Geminis
TigerSharks

G-Men

Dirty Ratz

New Start Neff
Un-Natural Disasters

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 8
Straight Outta 'Tilly
Gang Green
TigerSharks
Brewskies

Guidos Gang
SteelRazor
Brewskies
SteelRazor

The FN Men
Straight Outta 'Tilly
Guidos Gang

Gang Green
Geminis
TigerSharks

G-Men

Dirty Ratz

New Start Neff
Un-Natural Disasters

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 9
Gang Green
TigerSharks
Brewskies

The FN Men
SteelRazor

New Start Neff
Brewskies
SteelRazor

The FN Men
Straight Outta 'Tilly
Guidos Gang

Gang Green
Geminis
TigerSharks

G-Men

Dirty Ratz

New Start Neff
Un-Natural Disasters

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 10
Straight Outta 'Tilly
Brewskies

The FN Men

Guidos Gang

104
118
128
80
93
58
84
71
121

158
98
120
132
83
91
132
91
95
158
83
98
61
120
91
121
107
116

111
115

94
126
109

87

94
109
126

82
103
111
123
115
142
148

87
129

117
142
105

70

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average

New Start Neff

Un-Natural Disasters

G-Men

Geminis

Dirty Ratz

The FN Men
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average

Geminis
Dirty Ratz
Guidos Gang
G-Men

Straight Outta 'Tilly
Un-Natural Disasters

League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average

New Start Neff
TigerSharks
Gang Green

Un-Natural Disasters
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99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

107
116

91

61
121

95
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
106

123
148
103
142

82
129
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114
114

92
120
92
135
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Geminis
SteelRazor
Brewskies
SteelRazor

The FN Men
Straight Outta 'Tilly
Guidos Gang
Gang Green
Geminis
TigerSharks
G-Men

Dirty Ratz

New Start Neff
Un-Natural Disasters

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 11
Brewskies

The FN Men
Geminis

G-Men

Straight Outta 'Tilly
SteelRazor
Brewskies
SteelRazor

The FN Men
Straight Outta 'Tilly
Guidos Gang

Gang Green
Geminis
TigerSharks

G-Men

Dirty Ratz

New Start Neff
Un-Natural Disasters

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 12
Dirty Ratz

Brewskies

Guidos Gang
Geminis

SteelRazor

Straight Outta 'Tilly
Brewskies
SteelRazor

The FN Men
Straight Outta 'Tilly
Guidos Gang

Gang Green
Geminis
TigerSharks

G-Men

Dirty Ratz

New Start Neff
Un-Natural Disasters

125
93
142
93
105
117
70
92
125
120
103
61
92
135

99
50
59
116
71
96
99
96
50
71
67
70
59
115
116
127
70
107

87
112
104
103

69

98
112

69

70

98
104
123
103
108
142

87

94
115

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Dirty Ratz
G-Men

League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average

Gang Green
TigerSharks

Un-Natural Disasters

New Start Neff
Guidos Gang
Dirty Ratz
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average

New Start Neff

Un-Natural Disasters

G-Men
TigerSharks
The FN Men
Gang Green
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
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61
103
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105

70
115
107

70

67
127

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

94
115
142
108

70
123
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
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FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 13

Brewskies

The FN Men
Guidos Gang
G-Men

SteelRazor
Straight Outta 'Tilly
Brewskies
SteelRazor

The FN Men
Straight Outta 'Tilly
Guidos Gang
Gang Green
Geminis
TigerSharks
G-Men

Dirty Ratz

New Start Neff
Un-Natural Disasters

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 14

SteelRazor
Brewskies

The FN Men
Guidos Gang
Geminis

Straight Outta 'Tilly
Brewskies
SteelRazor

The FN Men
Straight Outta 'Tilly
Guidos Gang
G-Men

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

TigerSharks
Straight Outta 'Tilly
Brewskies

Dirty Ratz

New Start Neff
Guidos Gang

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Straight Outta 'Tilly
G-Men

SteelRazor
Brewskies

Geminis

New Start Neff

139

78
106
130
168
103
139
168

78
103
106

69

83
129
130
131
114
177

80
129
146
122

75
178
129

80
146
178
122
119

138
137
84
112
71
120

80
122
93
138
136
79

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

TigerSharks
Dirty Ratz

New Start Neff
Un-Natural Disasters
Gang Green
Geminis

League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average
League Average

Un-Natural Disasters
Dirty Ratz

New Start Neff
TigerSharks

G-Men

Gang Green

New Start Neff
Geminis

Un-Natural Disasters
TigerSharks

Gang Green

Dirty Ratz

Un-Natural Disasters
G-Men

The FN Men
SteelRazor

Geminis

Gang Green

Un-Natural Disasters
TigerSharks

The FN Men

Dirty Ratz

Guidos Gang

Gang Green
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129
131
114
177

69

83
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119

91
106
87
124
119
147
87
75
91
124
147
106

145
95
119
226
104
94

130
110
107
102
136

98



