

www.rtsports.com Association of Fantasy Football Fanatics (In Memory of Jim Gardner) ule

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 2				
Straight Outta 'Tilly	127	VS	Dirty Ratz	108
Gang Green	91	VS	G-Men	122
TigerSharks	64	VS	Un-Natural Disasters	104
Brewskies	107	VS	Geminis	60
The FN Men	43	VS	Guidos Gang	61
SteelRazor	139	VS	New Start Neff	117
Brewskies	107	VS	League Average	95
SteelRazor	139	VS	League Average	95
The FN Men	43	VS	League Average	95
Straight Outta 'Tilly	127	VS	League Average	95
Guidos Gang	61	VS	League Average	95
Gang Green	91	VS	League Average	95
Geminis	60	VS	League Average	95
TigerSharks	64	VS	League Average	95
G-Men	122	VS	League Average	95
Dirty Ratz	108	VS	League Average	95
New Start Neff	117	VS	League Average	95
Un-Natural Disasters	104	VS	League Average	95
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 3				
Gang Green	124	VS	TigerSharks	139
Straight Outta 'Tilly	145	VS	Un-Natural Disasters	144
Dirty Ratz	88	VS	New Start Neff	125
Brewskies	103	VS	G-Men	122
The FN Men	110	VS	Geminis	141
SteelRazor	140	VS	Guidos Gang	135
Brewskies	103	VS	League Average	126
SteelRazor	140	VS	League Average	126
The FN Men	110	VS	League Average	126
Straight Outta 'Tilly	145	VS	League Average	126
Guidos Gang	135	VS	League Average	126
Gang Green	124	VS	League Average	126
Geminis	141	VS	League Average	126
TigerSharks	139	VS	League Average	126
G-Men	122	VS	League Average	126
Dirty Ratz	88	VS	League Average	126
New Start Neff	125	VS	League Average	126
Un-Natural Disasters	144	VS	League Average	126
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 4				
Gang Green	96	VS	Dirty Ratz	114
Brewskies	69	VS	SteelRazor	52
TigerSharks	129	VS	New Start Neff	65
The FN Men	134	VS	Straight Outta 'Tilly	94
Guidos Gang	89	VS	G-Men	73
Geminis	84	VS	Un-Natural Disasters	92
Brewskies	69	VS	League Average	91
SteelRazor	52	VS	League Average	91
The FN Men	134	VS	League Average	91
Straight Outta 'Tilly	94	VS	League Average	91
Guidos Gang	89	VS	League Average	91
Gang Green	96	VS	League Average	91
Geminis	84	VS	League Average	91
TigerSharks	129	VS	League Average	91



G-Men	73	VS	League Average	91
Dirty Ratz	114	VS	League Average	91
New Start Neff	65	VS	League Average	91
Un-Natural Disasters	92	vs	League Average	91
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 5				
Straight Outta 'Tilly	134	VS	G-Men	62
Gang Green	70	VS	New Start Neff	123
Brewskies	137	VS	The FN Men	119
Dirty Ratz	122	VS	Un-Natural Disasters	93
Geminis	79	VS	TigerSharks	120
SteelRazor	117	VS	Guidos Gang	88
Brewskies	137	VS	League Average	105
SteelRazor	117	VS	League Average	105
The FN Men	119	VS	League Average	105
Straight Outta 'Tilly	134	VS	League Average	105
Guidos Gang	88	VS	League Average	105
Gang Green	70	VS	League Average	105
Geminis	79	VS	League Average	105
TigerSharks	120	VS	League Average	105
G-Men	62	VS	League Average	105
Dirty Ratz	122	VS	League Average	105
New Start Neff	123	VS	League Average	105
Un-Natural Disasters	93	vs	League Average	105
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 6				
Gang Green	128	VS	Dirty Ratz	124
Brewskies	100	VS	Straight Outta 'Tilly	104
TigerSharks	155	VS	Un-Natural Disasters	60
The FN Men	99	VS	Guidos Gang	85
Geminis	66	VS	New Start Neff	131
SteelRazor	102	VS	G-Men	90
Brewskies	100	VS	League Average	104
SteelRazor	102	VS	League Average	104
The FN Men	99	VS	League Average	104
Straight Outta 'Tilly	104	VS	League Average	104
Guidos Gang	85	VS	League Average	104
Gang Green	128	VS	League Average	104
Geminis	66	VS	League Average	104
TigerSharks	155	VS	League Average	104
G-Men	90	VS	League Average	104
Dirty Ratz	124	VS	League Average	104
New Start Neff	131	VS	League Average	104
Un-Natural Disasters	60	VS	League Average	104
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 7				
Straight Outta 'Tilly	104	VS	Dirty Ratz	84
Gang Green	128	VS	New Start Neff	71
Brewskies	153	VS	Un-Natural Disasters	121
The FN Men	99	VS	G-Men	58
Guidos Gang	118	VS	Geminis	80
SteelRazor	78	VS	TigerSharks	93
Brewskies	153	VS	League Average	99
SteelRazor	78	vs	League Average	99
The FN Men	99	VS	League Average	99



Straight Outta 'Tilly	104	VS	League Average	99
Guidos Gang	118	VS	League Average	99
Gang Green	128	VS	League Average	99
Geminis	80	vs	League Average	99
TigerSharks	93	VS	League Average	99
G-Men	58	VS	League Average	99
Dirty Ratz	84	VS	League Average	99
New Start Neff	71	VS	League Average	99
Un-Natural Disasters	121	vs	League Average	99
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 8				
Straight Outta 'Tilly	158	vs	New Start Neff	107
Gang Green	98	VS	Un-Natural Disasters	116
TigerSharks	120	VS	G-Men	91
Brewskies	132	VS	Geminis	61
Guidos Gang	83	vs	Dirty Ratz	121
SteelRazor	91	VS	The FN Men	95
Brewskies	132	VS	League Average	106
SteelRazor	91	VS	League Average	106
The FN Men	95	VS	League Average	106
Straight Outta 'Tilly	158	VS	League Average	106
Guidos Gang	83	vs	League Average	106
Gang Green	98	vs	League Average	106
Geminis	61	vs	League Average	106
TigerSharks	120	VS	League Average	106
G-Men	91	vs	League Average	106
Dirty Ratz	121	vs	League Average	106
New Start Neff	107	vs vs	League Average	106
Un-Natural Disasters	116	VS	League Average	106
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 9				
Gang Green	111	VS	Geminis	123
TigerSharks	115	VS	Dirty Ratz	148
Brewskies	94	VS	Guidos Gang	103
The FN Men	126	VS	G-Men	142
SteelRazor	109	vs	Straight Outta 'Tilly	82
New Start Neff	87	VS	Un-Natural Disasters	129
Brewskies	94	vs	League Average	114
SteelRazor	109	vs	League Average	114
The FN Men	126	vs	League Average	114
Straight Outta 'Tilly	82	vs	League Average	114
Guidos Gang	103	vs	League Average	114
Gang Green	111	vs	League Average	114
Geminis	123	vs vs	League Average	114
TigerSharks	115		League Average	114
G-Men	142	vs vs	League Average	114
Dirty Ratz	148		League Average	114
New Start Neff	87	VS		114
Un-Natural Disasters	129	vs vs	League Average League Average	114
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 10				
Straight Outta 'Tilly	117	vs	New Start Neff	92
Brewskies	142	vs vs	TigerSharks	120
The FN Men	105	vs vs	Gang Green	92
Guidos Gang	70		Un-Natural Disasters	135
Guidos Garig	70	VS	On-Natural Disasters	135



Geminis	125	VS	Dirty Ratz	61
SteelRazor	93	VS	G-Men	103
Brewskies	142	VS	League Average	105
SteelRazor	93	VS	League Average	105
The FN Men	105	VS	League Average	105
Straight Outta 'Tilly	117	VS	League Average	105
Guidos Gang	70	VS	League Average	105
Gang Green	92	VS	League Average	105
Geminis	125	VS	League Average	105
TigerSharks	120	VS	League Average	105
G-Men	103	VS	League Average	105
Dirty Ratz	61	VS	League Average	105
New Start Neff	92	VS	League Average	105
Un-Natural Disasters	135	VS	League Average	105
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 11				
Brewskies	99	VS	Gang Green	70
The FN Men	50	VS	TigerSharks	115
Geminis	59	VS	Un-Natural Disasters	107
G-Men	116	VS	New Start Neff	70
Straight Outta 'Tilly	71	VS	Guidos Gang	67
SteelRazor	96	VS	Dirty Ratz	127
Brewskies	99	VS	League Average	87
SteelRazor	96	VS	League Average	87
The FN Men	50	VS	League Average	87
Straight Outta 'Tilly	71	VS	League Average	87
Guidos Gang	67	VS	League Average	87
Gang Green	70	VS	League Average	87
Geminis	59	VS	League Average	87
TigerSharks	115	VS	League Average	87
G-Men	116	VS	League Average	87
Dirty Ratz	127	VS	League Average	87
New Start Neff	70	VS	League Average	87
Un-Natural Disasters	107	VS	League Average	87
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 12				
Dirty Ratz	87	VS	New Start Neff	94
Brewskies	112	VS	Un-Natural Disasters	115
Guidos Gang	104	VS	G-Men	142
Geminis	103	VS	TigerSharks	108
SteelRazor	69	VS	The FN Men	70
Straight Outta 'Tilly	98	VS	Gang Green	123
Brewskies	112	VS	League Average	102
SteelRazor	69	VS	League Average	102
The FN Men	70	VS	League Average	102
Straight Outta 'Tilly	98	VS	League Average	102
Guidos Gang	104	VS	League Average	102
Gang Green	123	VS	League Average	102
Geminis	103	VS	League Average	102
TigerSharks	108	VS	League Average	102
G-Men	142	VS	League Average	102
Dirty Ratz	87	VS	League Average	102
New Start Neff	94	VS	League Average	102
Un-Natural Disasters	115	VS	League Average	102





www.rsports.com American Association of Fantasy Football Fanatics (In Memory of Jim Gardher) lle

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 13				
Brewskies	139	VS	TigerSharks	129
The FN Men	78	VS	Dirty Ratz	131
Guidos Gang	106	VS	New Start Neff	114
G-Men	130	VS	Un-Natural Disasters	177
SteelRazor	168	VS	Gang Green	69
Straight Outta 'Tilly	103	VS	Geminis	83
Brewskies	139	VS	League Average	119
SteelRazor	168	VS	League Average	119
The FN Men	78	VS	League Average	119
Straight Outta 'Tilly	103	VS	League Average	119
Guidos Gang	106	VS	League Average	119
Gang Green	69	VS	League Average	119
Geminis	83	VS	League Average	119
TigerSharks	129	VS	League Average	119
G-Men	130	VS	League Average	119
Dirty Ratz	131	VS	League Average	119
New Start Neff	114	VS	League Average	119
Un-Natural Disasters	177	VS	League Average	119
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 14				
SteelRazor	80	VS	Un-Natural Disasters	91
Brewskies	129	VS	Dirty Ratz	106
The FN Men	146	VS	New Start Neff	87
Guidos Gang	122	VS	TigerSharks	124
Geminis	75	VS	G-Men	119
Straight Outta 'Tilly Brewskies	178	VS	Gang Green New Start Neff	147
SteelRazor	129	VS		87
The FN Men	80	VS	Geminis	75 91
	146 178	VS	Un-Natural Disasters	124
Straight Outta 'Tilly Guidos Gang	122	VS	TigerSharks Gang Green	147
G-Men	119	VS	Dirty Ratz	106
G-Men	119	VS	Dirty Natz	100
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
TigerSharks	138	vs	Un-Natural Disasters	145
Straight Outta 'Tilly	137	vs	G-Men	95
Brewskies	84	VS	The FN Men	119
Dirty Ratz	112	VS	SteelRazor	226
New Start Neff	71	VS	Geminis	104
Guidos Gang	120	VS	Gang Green	94
EEL Diovett West O. NEL West 40				
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Straight Outta 'Tilly	80	VS	Un-Natural Disasters	130
G-Men	122	vs VS	TigerSharks	110
SteelRazor	93	VS VS	The FN Men	107
Brewskies	138	VS VS	Dirty Ratz	102
Geminis	136	VS	Guidos Gang	136
New Start Neff	79	VS	Gang Green	98
				00